+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
255
88
118
400
20
35
Pipe

(hydronic mode)
0.36
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
Hydronic - with stainless steel grilles
SPACE SAVER SS3 5 HPSS10001
SPACE SAVER SS5 6 HPSS10002
SPACE SAVER SS7 6 HPSS10003
SPACE SAVER SS9 7 HPSS10004
SPACE SAVER SS80 5 HPSS10009
SPACE SAVER SS5/12V 6 HPSS10005
Hydronic/Electric - with stainless steel grilles
SPACE SAVER SS5/Dual 6 HPSS10076
Accessories Colour Product Codes
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE BROWN HASS10101
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE BLACK HASS10102
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE WHITE HASS10103
SPACE SAVER SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 GRILLE CHROME HASS10104
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE BROWN HASS10111
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE BLACK HASS10112
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE WHITE HASS10113
SPACE SAVER SS9 GRILLE CHROME HASS10114
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE BROWN HASS10121
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE BLACK HASS10122
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE WHITE HASS10123
SPACE SAVER SS5 DUAL GRILLE CHROME HASS10124
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE BROWN HASS10141
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE BLACK HASS10142
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE WHITE HASS10143
SPACE SAVER SS80 GRILLE CHROME HASS10165
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED CONTROL SWITCH SS3, SS5, SS7, SS9 HASS10162
FLEXIBLE HOSES 15MM PAIR HAGA95002
+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Space Saver - Hydronic
Most Space Saver models are supplied with a
detachable brushed Stainless Steel fascia grille.
Alternative attachment grille colours are shown
below to match your application.
SS5 DUAL - supplied complete with detachable brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS5 DUAL - brown grille SS5 DUAL - black grille SS5 DUAL - chrome grille SS5 DUAL - white grille
SS80 - supplied complete with detachable brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS80 - brown grille SS80 - black grille SS80 - chrome grille SS80 - white grille
Attachments (to be ordered separately)
SS3, 5, 7, 9 - supplied complete with detachable brushed